Proxima series adopt the energy-saving, environmental LED lamp. It is a
Perfect lamp with high luminous efficiency, prominent energy saving effect and
long lifespan. Also with no radialization, no strobe flash, gentle light. It’s
appearance is refined and elegant.
Product Description
•  Adjustable spot light with adapter for installation on track. Luminaire made
   of die cast aluminium 360° on vertical axis and 90° tilt.
•  The body of LED spot light adopt aluminium alloy which has excellent

•  Integral constant current power supply.
•  Suitable for operation on 240V, 50Hz single phase ac supply.
•  Ordering guide : KL-3679-CCT (Colour Temperature)
•  Available CCT : 3000K, 4000K (5700K,6500K on request).
Product Benefits
•  Excellent efficiency for high energy savings of up to 80% compared to CFL
   downlights.
•  Replacement of existing CFL downlights with even better performance.
•  Quick & simple installation.
•  Flexible deployment options with a wide spectrum of
    applications.
Area of Application
Retail Sector, Receptions, Large shopping malls, Brand sales, Museum / Art
Gallery display, etc.
Available Finish
White / Black epoxy polyester powder coating.
Proxima - Retail Lighting
ACCESSORIES
7803
7807
7819
3206
7814
7824
1 Metre 2 Wire Track
I Connector
T Connector
2 Metre 2 Wire Track
L Connector
+ Connector
IP20
BA 12° BA 24° BA 36° SDCM≤ 3
100-277V
50-60Hz
60,000 hrs
L70  B10Class II
Driver
Power Supply : Integral
Power Factor : >0.95
THD : <10%
Surge Protection : 3KV
Efficiency : >85%
Light Source
Light Source : CITIZEN
LED Lumens : 1800 lm
CRI (Ra) : >80 (90 On Request)
LED Colour Temperature : 3000K / 4000K
   5700K/6500K(On Request)
General
ID : 3677
System Wattage : 12W LED
Driver Integral : Constant Current